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JUDGE :

TRIAL: St.Bathans Collie Club
DATE : 28-29th January 2024

EVENT ONE - LONG HEAD

Logan Bain
COMPETITOR DOG
Lloyd Smith Guide
Rick Aubrey Monty
Levi McCall Jane
Michael Lucas Dixon
Greg Metherell Will
Rick Aubrey Monty
Russell Smillie Delta

EVENT TWO — SHORT HEAD AND YARD

John Anderson

COMPETITOR DOG
Russell Smillie Leek
Michael Lucas Kate
Neville Hore Frank
Rick Aubrey Trump
Daniel Adam Lace
Daniel Adam Lace
Leora Werner Gin

EVENT THREE - ZIG ZAG HUNT

Ethan Smith

COMPETITOR DOG
Lloyd Smith Jackson
Greg Metherell Kase
Robbie Calder Angus
Bruce Calder Cloud
Boyd Tisdall Gee

Ed Aubrey Charlie
Scott Milne Bounce

Mark Kennedy

EVENT FOUR — STRAIGHT HUNT

# RUNS:46

POINTS
96

95.5

95

93.5

92

95.5

60

# RUNS:57
POINTS

93

89

88

87

86

86

69

# RUNS:58
POINTS
94
93
92.5
90.5
90
89
83

# RUNS:67
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Sth

1st Intermediate
1st Maiden

Comments:

COMPETITOR
Robbie Calder
Lloyd Smith
Lloyd Smith
Greg Metherell
Boyd Tisdall
Luke Duncan

Charles Crutchley

DOG
Ned
Jackson
Barney
Kase
Gee

Poppy
Josh

POINTS
97.25
97

95.5

95
94.75
94

89.5



