TRIAL: St.Bathans Collie Club DATE: 28-29th January 2024

EVENT ONE - LONG HEAD

JUDGE: Log	JUDGE: Logan Bain # RUNS:46				
	COMPETITOR	DOG	POINTS		
1 st	Lloyd Smith	Guide	96		
2 nd	Rick Aubrey	Monty	95.5		
3 rd	Levi McCall	Jane	95		
4 th	Michael Lucas	Dixon	93.5		
5 th	Greg Metherell	Will	92		
1st Intermediate	Rick Aubrey	Monty	95.5		
1 st Maiden	Russell Smillie	Delta	60		
EVENT TWO – SHORT HEAD AND YARD					
JUDGE: John Anderson # RUNS:					
	COMPETITOR	DOG	POINTS		
1st	Russell Smillie	Leek	93		
2 nd	Michael Lucas	Kate	89		
3rd	Neville Hore	Frank	88		
4 th	Rick Aubrey	Trump	87		
5 th	Daniel Adam	Lace	86		
1st Intermediate	Daniel Adam	Lace	86		
1 st Maiden	Leora Werner	Gin	69		
EVENT THREE – ZIG ZAG HUNT					
JUDGE : Et	han Smith		# RUNS:58		
	COMPETITOR	DOG	POINTS		
1st	Lloyd Smith	Jackson	94		
2 nd	Greg Metherell	Kase	93		
3rd	Robbie Calder	Angus	92.5		
4 th	Bruce Calder	Cloud	90.5		
5 th	Boyd Tisdall	Gee	90		
1st Intermediate	Ed Aubrey	Charlie	89		
1 st Maiden	Scott Milne	Bounce	83		
EVENT FOUR – STRAIGHT HUNT					
JUDGE: N	lark Kennedy		# RUNS:67		

	COMPETITOR	DOG	POINTS
1 st	Robbie Calder	Ned	97.25
2 nd	Lloyd Smith	Jackson	97
3 rd	Lloyd Smith	Barney	95.5
4 th	Greg Metherell	Kase	95
5 th	Boyd Tisdall	Gee	94.75
1st Intermediate	Luke Duncan	Рорру	94
1 st Maiden	Charles Crutchley	Josh	89.5
Comments:			